B Trophy results

XIX COPA DE SU MAJESTAD EL REY

All days - Male -

Pos. Team

Federacion Galega De Taekwondo
Federacion Canaria De Taekwondo
Seleccion Valenciana

Federacion Catalana

Seleccion De Madrid
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Federacion Balear Taekwondo

Points based on:

Teamscore Gold

12
10

8
8
3
1
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Silver Bronz 4th pl.

1

1
0
0
1
0

Gold: 7 Pnts - Silver: 3 Pnts - Bronze: 1 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 0

Participation: 0 Pnts - Win: 0 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts
(...) is afirst place as single in category
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